NOTARIAL SERVICE FEES FROM 1 JANUARY 2018 (SAUD/THA)

Consular act

Administering an oath or receiving a declaration or affirmation

1 $71 1,740
2 Effecting, or attempting to effect, service of a document and issuing  $71 1,740
a certificate or affidavit of service or attempted service of a
document
3 Witnessing a signature or seal on a form or declaration $71 1,740
4 Preparing a declaration or other document $71 1,740
5 Verifying and certifying a copy of a document or part of a document  $71 1,740
6 Signing a document, or affixing a seal to a document or other article $71 1,740
7 Witnessing the execution of a will $71 1,740
8 Transmitting a document or other article through official channels $71 1,740
9 Transferring funds through official accounts, other than for the $71 1,740
purposes of the realisation of a deceased estate
10 Preparation and issue of an Apostille certificate $81 1,980
11 Preparation and issue of an Authentication certificate $81 1,980
12 Preparation and issue of a Certificate of No Impediment to Marriage $143 3,490
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PASSPORT FEES FROM 1 JANUARY 2018 (SAUD/THA)

Passport Fees

1 10 year validity passport (aged 16 and over) $282 6,890
2 5 year validity passport (for children under 16) $142 3,470
3 5 year validity passport (optional for persons 75 +) $142 3,470
4 Replacement passport (where visa pages are full) $178 4,350
5 Emergency passport $178 4,350

Additional Fees

6 Overseas surcharge — adult applicant $105 2,570

7 Overseas surcharge — child applicant $53 1,300

Other travel documents and services

8 Document of Identity $73 1,780

9 Convention Travel Document $178 4,350

10 Observation made after passport issue $15 370




